
WOMEN PWR RESULTS

Women PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Stefanie Hopkins Caney Valley 267.0 175.0 0

2 Christiana Fosnight Cherryvale 214.2 125.0 0

3 Madeline  Nichols Eureka 234.6 125.0 0

4 Jade Reynolds Cherryvale 200.4 110.0 0

5 KayKay McGeough Cherryvale 211.8 105.0 0

6 Alyssa  Gore Eureka 222.8 100.0 0

7 Trinity Kuehn Cherryvale 189.8 90.0 0

8 Addison Jones Neodesha High School 190.0 90.0 0

9 Caitlin Fosnight Cherryvale 189.6 0 0

Women PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Stefanie Hopkins Caney Valley 267.0 265.0 0

2 Madeline  Nichols Eureka 234.6 245.0 0

3 Alyssa  Gore Eureka 222.8 210.0 0

4 KayKay McGeough Cherryvale 211.8 190.0 0

5 Jade Reynolds Cherryvale 200.4 170.0 0

6 Addison Jones Neodesha High School 190.0 145.0 0

7 Trinity Kuehn Cherryvale 189.8 140.0 0

8 Caitlin Fosnight Cherryvale 189.6 135.0 0

9 Christiana Fosnight Cherryvale 214.2 0 0

Women PWR Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alyssa  Gore Eureka 222.8 140.0 0

2 Madeline  Nichols Eureka 234.6 130.0 0

3 Christiana Fosnight Cherryvale 214.2 125.0 0

4 Stefanie Hopkins Caney Valley 267.0 125.0 0

5 KayKay McGeough Cherryvale 211.8 110.0 0

6 Jade Reynolds Cherryvale 200.4 100.0 0

7 Addison Jones Neodesha High School 190.0 95.0 0

8 Trinity Kuehn Cherryvale 189.8 90.0 0

9 Caitlin Fosnight Cherryvale 189.6 0 0

Women PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Stefanie Hopkins Caney Valley 267.0 565.0 10

2 Madeline  Nichols Eureka 234.6 500.0 8

3 Alyssa  Gore Eureka 222.8 450.0 6

4 KayKay McGeough Cherryvale 211.8 405.0 4

5 Jade Reynolds Cherryvale 200.4 380.0 2

6 Addison Jones Neodesha High School 190.0 330.0 1

7 Trinity Kuehn Cherryvale 189.8 320.0 0

8 Christiana Fosnight Cherryvale 214.2 250.0 0

9 Caitlin Fosnight Cherryvale 189.6 135.0 0


